Plot
Number

671

649

648

683

647,
668,669,
670

685 & 646

House Type

The Cavendish

The Cavendish

The Cavendish

The Milsom A

The Cavendish

The Cavendish A

Mulberry
Park

Description

*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED*
Four-bedroom semi-detached house with
single garage and driveway parking

*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED*
Four-bedroom semi-detached house with
single garage and driveway parking

Four-bedroom semi-detached house with
single garage and driveway parking

*MOVE IN NOW*
Four-bedroom semi-detached house with
single garage and driveway parking

Four-bedroom semi-detached house with
single garage and driveway parking

Four-bedroom semi-detached house with
single garage and parking space

Phase 4 Price List

Price

£565,000

£575,000

£575,000

£585,000

RESERVED

RESERVED

FT2

1254

1254

1254

1214

1254

1254



695

610, 681 &
673

690

682

677

679

*For further information please contact your sales negotiator on 0345 140 5050, or email: mulberr

The Charlcombe

The Milsom A

The Charlcombe

The Milsom A

The Charlcombe

The Milsom A

Four bedroom detached house with solar
panels, single garage and driveway
parking

Four bedroom detached house with
single garage and private driveway

Four bedroom detached house with solar
panels, single garage and driveway
parking

Four bedroom semi-detached house with
single garage and driveway parking

Four bedroom detached house with solar
panels, single garage and driveway
parking

Four bedroom detached house with
single garage and driveway parking

ark@curo-

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

roup.co.uk

1508

1214

1508

1214

1508

1214

Website: www.curo-sales.co.uk Marketing Suite Address: Mulberry Park Marketing Suite, Bradford Road, Bath, BA2 5BZ. *Prices correct
in time of printing 15.07.2024
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