

Phase 4 Price List

			Filase + File	00 1.0
Plot Number	House Type	Description	Price	FT²
671	The Cavendish	*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED* Four-bedroom semi-detached house with single garage and driveway parking	£565,000	1254
649	The Cavendish	*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED* Four-bedroom semi-detached house with single garage and driveway parking	£575,000	1254
648	The Cavendish	Four-bedroom semi-detached house with single garage and driveway parking	£575,000	1254
683	The Milsom A	*MOVE IN NOW* Four-bedroom semi-detached house with single garage and driveway parking	£585,000	1214
647, 668,669, 670	The Cavendish	Four-bedroom semi-detached house with single garage and driveway parking	RESERVED	1254
685 & 646	The Cavendish A	Four-bedroom semi-detached house with single garage and parking space	RESERVED	1254



695	The Charlcombe	Four bedroom detached house with solar panels, single garage and driveway parking	RESERVED	1508
610, 681 & 673	The Milsom A	Four bedroom detached house with single garage and private driveway	RESERVED	1214
690	The Charlcombe	Four bedroom detached house with solar panels, single garage and driveway parking	RESERVED	1508
682	The Milsom A	Four bedroom semi-detached house with single garage and driveway parking	RESERVED	1214
677	The Charlcombe	Four bedroom detached house with solar panels, single garage and driveway parking	RESERVED	1508
679	The Milsom A	Four bedroom detached house with single garage and driveway parking	RESERVED	1214

^{*}For further information please contact your sales negotiator on **0345 140 5050**, or email: mulberrypark@curo-group.co.uk
Website: www.curo-sales.co.uk Marketing Suite Address: Mulberry Park Marketing Suite, Bradford Road, Bath, BA2 5BZ. *Prices correct in time of printing 15.07.2024

